Higher performance LED
retrofits for accent lighting
Philips LED MR16 and MRX16 Dimmable Lamps are an ideal
retrofit solution for spot and general lighting applications in the
hospitality and retail industry.
The lamps provide a crisp and uniform beam and features optics
engineered to eliminate multiple shadows.
MR16 and MRX16

DIM 12V
35 Spot 25° WarmGlow MR16 GU5.3 6.5 Yes 25,000
2700 -
2200
410 80 25° 1750
45454-6 9290011279
6.5MR16/F35/2700-2200
DIM 12V
35 Spot 35° WarmGlow MR16 GU5.3 6.5 Yes 25,000
2700 -
2200
410 80 25° 900
45478-5 9290011518 6.6MR16/F25/3000 DIM 12V 35 Spot 25° 3000K MR16 GU5.3 6.6 Yes 25,000 3000 430 80 25° 1800
45760-6 9290011522 6.6MR16/F35/3000 DIM 12V 35 Spot 35° 3000K MR16 GU5.3 6.6 Yes 25,000 3000 430 80 35° 1000
Up to a 50W halogen MR16 Replacement3
46152-5 9290011525 7MR16/LED/S15/827/DIM AF2 35 Spot 15° 2700K MR16 GU5.3 7 Yes 40,000 2700 500 80 15° 3500
46153-3 9290011526 7MR16/LED/S15/830/DIM AF2 35 Spot 15° 3000K MR16 GU5.3 7 Yes 40,000 3000 500 80 15° 3600
46154-1 9290011527 7MR16/LED/S15/840/DIM AF2 35 Spot 15° 4000K MR16 GU5.3 7 Yes 40,000 4000 530 80 15° 3800
46155-8 9290011528 7MR16/LED/F25/827/DIM AF2 50 Flood 25° 2700K MR16 GU5.3 7 Yes 40,000 2700 500 80 25° 2400
46156-6 9290011529 7MR16/LED/F25/830/DIM AF2 50 Flood 25° 3000K MR16 GU5.3 7 Yes 40,000 3000 500 80 25° 2500
46157-4 9290011530 7MR16/LED/F25/840/DIM AF2 50 Flood 25° 4000K MR16 GU5.3 7 Yes 40,000 4000 530 80 25° 2600
46158-2 9290011531 7MR16/LED/F35/827/DIM AF2 50 Flood 35° 2700K MR16 GU5.3 7 Yes 40,000 2700 500 80 35° 1320
46159-0 9290011532 7MR16/LED/F35/830/DIM AF2 50 Flood 35° 3000K MR16 GU5.3 7 Yes 40,000 3000 500 80 35° 1350
46160-8 9290011533 7MR16/LED/F35/840/DIM AF2 50 Flood 35° 4000K MR16 GU5.3 7 Yes 40,000 4000 530 80 35° 1400
Up to a 75W halogen MR16 Replacement3
45750-7 9290011498A 8.5MRX16/F25 2700 DIM AF 75 Flood 25° 2700K MRX16 GU5.3 8.5 Yes 40,000 2700 635 80 25° 3100
45751-5 9290011499A 8.5MRX16/F25 3000 DIM AF 75 Flood 25° 3000K MRX16 GU5.3 8.5 Yes 40,000 3000 660 80 25° 3250
45752-3 9290011500A 8.5MRX16/F25 4000 DIM AF 75 Flood 25° 4000K MRX16 GU5.3 8.5 Yes 40,000 4000 710 80 25° 3350